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The 

FFlloorreennttiinnee  22

BLOCK

12.00m

29.60m

3/4

2

2

2

Alternate Franklin Facade Pictured

Block sizes are estimates only and based on standard Developer setback and Rescode setback of 4 - 5m front only and 3m rear setback. Plans,facades and specifications vary depending on 
zone and region.  All  designs are priced to the traditional facade associated with the range, all other facades are considered upgrades and will incur charges unless otherwise specified. 

Width 

10.80m

Length 

22.54m

Residence
Porch

Option 2

162.30   m2
2.02   m2

Garage

Residence
Porch

TOTAL

Option 1

155.06   m2

 21.60 sq 

2.02   m2
Garage 36.31   m2

 200.63 m2 

36.31   m2
Outdoor Living 7.24   m2

Width 

10.80m

Length 

22.54m

TOTAL
 21.60 sq 

 200.63 m2 

Option 2

Option 1

FRANKLIN
RANGE


